
BCT T3000 戶外型溫溼度通訊協定

-100~100 ( -10.0~10.0 )℃ ＝009CH~0064CH

10~100 ( 1.0~10.0 )秒 ＝000AH~0064H

Range

-400~1328 ( -40.0~132.8℃)＝FE70H~0530H

0~1000 ( 0~100.0％ )＝0000H~03E8H

-100~100 ( -10.0~10.0 )℃ ＝009CH~0064CH0002H

Mosbus  RTU  Address

Function

03/06H0004H

0001H

0003H

Address

0000H

103H

03/06H

03/06H

Code

03H

1

1

1 Sampling time

Word

1 Temperature

Humidity

Humidity  adjustment

Temperature  adjustment
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